Camera Module
Sensor Unit 17 μm uncooled Vanadium Oxid Microbolometer
Effective Pixels 384 x 288
Sensor Scanning Progressive Scan
Spectrum 8 - 14 µm
Lens (optional)
15mm, F1.4 (Field of Vision 35°)
19mm, F1.2 (Field of Vision 28°)

Serial Interface RS-485
Network 10 / 100 Base-T
Protocolls TCP/IP, UDP/IP, HTTP, RTSP, RTCP, RTP/UDP, RTP/TCP,
SNTP, mDNS, UPnP, SMTP, IGMP, DHCP, FTP, DDNS, SSL
v2/v3, IEEE 802.1X, SNMP v2/v3
SD Memory Card MicroSD supported
Operating Conditions
Input Voltage 12V DC
Power Over Ethernet Supported (IEEE 802.3af ) Camera Unit
Power Consumption 6-8 Watt
Operating Conditions Temperature 0°C ...+ 50°C (32°F ... 122°F)
Humidity Up to 85% rel. Humidity (non-condensing)
Casing – Camera Unit Material / Color die-cast Aluminium / grey
Dimensions (D x H x W) 55 x 55 x 120 mm / 350g
Weather Proof Casing
Versions LTV-ODE-1000T-230: Power Supply: AC 90V ~ 230V,
50/60 Hz
LTV-ODE-1000T-PoE: Power Supply: PoE+
Material die-cast Aluminium, germanium pane
Heater / Cooler 0°C (ON) / 10°C (OFF) // 35°C (ON) / 25°C (OFF)

Advanced Thermal Imaging Technology
Equipped with a 17μm Microbolometer high-performance sensor combined with specially developed Thermal Imaging lenses
the LTV-ITCSL-600 is among the most modern camera systems available. It works with wave lengths of 8-14 μm and recogni-
zes the heat radiated by objects.
Wide Scope of Observation and High Resolution
The LTV-ITCSL-600 offers wide angle lenses with angles of up to 35° for an optimal image display. The LTV-ITCSL-600 is availa-
ble with a standard resolution of 384 x 288P.
Video Analytics
The integration of LTV video analytics into the LTV-ITCSL-600 significantly improves detection performance. The LTV-ITCSL-600
offers high-performance object recognition at a low false alert rate.
Ordering Information
The LTV-ITCSL-600 is designed for a number of applications. The models are available with several Focal Lengths. The Camera
is by default equipped with a VCAdetect license, to guarantee optimal detection performance along with Thermal Imaging
technology upon outdoor use.
Model Resolution Frame Rate Focal ength Angle PoE SD VCAdetect
LTV-ITCSL-600-F15 384 x 288 30 Hz 15mm ü ü ü ü
LTV-ITCSL-600-F19 384 x 288 30 Hz 19mm ü ü ü ü
LTV-ITCSL-600-F35 384 x 288 30 Hz 35mm ü ü ü ü
LTV-ITCSL-600-F60 384 x 288 30 Hz 60mm ü ü ü ü
© LTV 2014